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2022 Waller Girls Soccer Schedule 

 

DATE DAY HOME VISITOR TEAM TIME 
Dec. 10, 2021 Fri. Waller Huntsville/Summer Creek JV/V 4:00 

Dec. 14, 2021 Tue. Waller New Caney JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Dec. 17, 2021 Fri. Waller Cy. Falls/Cy. Creek JV/V TBA 

Dec. 30, 2021 Thu. Grand Oaks Grand Oaks/Goose Creek Mem./Caney Creek JV/V 9:00 

Jan. 3, 2022 Mon. Cypress Lakes Waller JV/V TBA 

Jan. 6-8, 2022 Thu-Sat Waller Classic Tournament JV/V TBA 

Jan. 11, 2022 Tue. Waller Bellville V 4:30 

Jan. 13-15, 2022 Thu-Sat PNG Tournament V TBA 

Jan. 18, 2022 Tue. Brenham* Waller JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Jan. 21, 2022 Fri. Waller* College Station JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Jan. 25, 2022 Tue. Jordan* Waller JV/V 5:30/7:00 

Jan. 28, 2022 Fri. Waller* Paetow JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 1, 2022 Tue. Bryan-Rudder* Waller JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 4, 2022 Fri. Waller** Magnolia West JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 8, 2022 Tue. Waller* Magnolia JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 11, 2022 Fri. Waller* A&M Consolidated JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 18, 2022 Fri. Waller*** Brenham JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 22, 2022 Tue. College Station* Waller JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Feb. 25, 2022 Fri. Waller* Jordan JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Mar. 1, 2022 Tue. Paetow* Waller JV/V 5:30/7:00 

Mar. 4, 2022 Fri. Waller**** Bryan-Rudder JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Mar. 8, 2022 Tue. Magnolia West* Waller JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Mar. 11, 2022 Fri. Magnolia* Waller JV/V 5:00/7:00 

Mar. 21, 2022 Mon. A&M Consolidated* Waller JV/V 5:00/7:00 

  Bi-District Playoffs V TBA 

  Area Playoffs V TBA 

  Reg. Quarterfinals Playoffs V TBA 

  Regional Playoffs V TBA 

  State Tournament V TBA 

 

*Denotes Region 3 District 19-5A Games 
**Denotes Teacher Appreciation Night 
***Denotes Little Lady Bulldog Night 
****Denotes Senior Night 
 
Principal:    Stephanie Fletcher 
Waller ISD Athletic Director: Bennie Mayes 
Girls Athletic Coordinator:  Nekisha Durham 
Head Coach:    Jerren Oredson 
Assistant Coach:    Marie Lomax 
Assistant Coach:    Courtney Rogers  


